Date

Week 1

Sat 1/22

Sat 1/22

Sat 1/22

Week 2

Sat 1/29

Sat 1/29

Sat 1/29

Time

12:00 PM
07850

1:00 PM
07851

2:00 PM
07852

12:00 PM
07855

1:00 PM
07854

2:00 PM
07853

Frankfort Park District Youth Basketball League

34— 4t Grade Game Schedule

Home

Knicks 3rd-4th grade

Spurs 3rd-4th grade

Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade

Bucks 3rd-4th grade

Bulls 3rd-4th grade

Lakers 3rd-4th grade

Week 3 (February 5)- Location and Time TBA

Founders Center Gym is not available. The Frankfort Park District is waiting on approval from the schools for facility usage.

Away

Lakers 3rd-4th grade

Bucks 3rd-4th grade

Bulls 3rd-4th grade

Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade

Knicks 3rd-4th grade

Spurs 3rd-4th grade

Location

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym


http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423

Date

Week 4

Sat 2/12

Sat 2/12

Sat 2/12

Week 5

Sat 2/19

Sat 2/19

Sat 2/19

Time

12:00 PM
07861

1:00 PM
07859

2:00 PM
07860

12:00 PM
07864

1:00 PM
07862

2:00 PM
07863

Frankfort Park District Youth Basketball League

34— 4t Grade Game Schedule

Home

Spurs 3rd-4th grade

Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade

Bucks 3rd-4th grade

Bulls 3rd-4th grade

Lakers 3rd-4th grade

Knicks 3rd-4th grade

Away

Knicks 3rd-4th grade

Lakers 3rd-4th grade

Bulls 3rd-4th grade

Spurs 3rd-4th grade

Bucks 3rd-4th grade

Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade

Location

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym

Founders Gym


http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423

Date

Week 6

Sat 2/26

Sat 2/26

Sat 2/26

Frankfort Park District Youth Basketball League

34— 4t Grade Game Schedule

Time Home Away Location

12:00 PM Bucks 3rd-4th grade Spurs 3rd-4th grade Founders Gym
07866

1:00 PM Lakers 3rd-4th grade Knicks 3rd-4th grade Founders Gym
07865

2:00 PM Bulls 3rd-4th grade Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade Founders Gym
07867

Week 7 (March 5) — Location and Time TBA

Founders Center Gym is not available. The Frankfort Park District is waiting on approval from the schools for facility usage.

Week 8

Sat 3/12

Sat 3/12

Sat 3/12

12:00 PM Lakers 3rd-4th grade Bulls 3rd-4th grade Founders Gym
07871
1:00 PM Spurs 3rd-4th grade Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade Founders Gym
07872
2:00 PM Bucks 3rd-4th grade Knicks 3rd-4th grade Founders Gym

07873


http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423
http://maps.google.com/maps?li=rwp&q=140%20Oak%20St,Frankfort,IL%2060423

