Frankfort Park District Youth Basketball League

3rd – 4th Grade Game Schedule

Date	Time	Home	Away	Location	
Week 1					
Sat 1/22	12:00 PM 07850	Knicks 3rd-4th grade	Lakers 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 1/22	1:00 PM 07851	Spurs 3rd-4th grade	Bucks 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 1/22	2:00 PM 07852	Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade	Bulls 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
\\\ - 0					

Week 2

Sat 1/29	12:00 PM 07855	Bucks 3rd-4th grade	Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym
Sat 1/29	1:00 PM 07854	Bulls 3rd-4th grade	Knicks 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym
Sat 1/29	2:00 PM 07853	Lakers 3rd-4th grade	Spurs 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym

Week 3 (February 5)— Location and Time TBA
Founders Center Gym is not available. The Frankfort Park District is waiting on approval from the schools for facility usage.

Frankfort Park District Youth Basketball League

3rd – 4th Grade Game Schedule

Knicks 3rd-4th grade

Sat 2/19

2:00 PM

07863

5 4 Grade Game Schedale					
Date	Time	Home	Away	Location	
Week 4					
Sat 2/12	12:00 PM 07861	Spurs 3rd-4th grade	Knicks 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 2/12	1:00 PM 07859	Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade	Lakers 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 2/12	2:00 PM 07860	Bucks 3rd-4th grade	Bulls 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Week 5					
Sat 2/19	12:00 PM 07864	Bulls 3rd-4th grade	Spurs 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 2/19	1:00 PM 07862	Lakers 3rd-4th grade	Bucks 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	

Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade

Founders Gym

Frankfort Park District Youth Basketball League

3rd – 4th Grade Game Schedule

Date	Time	Home	Away	Location	
Week 6					
Sat 2/26	12:00 PM 07866	Bucks 3rd-4th grade	Spurs 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 2/26	1:00 PM 07865	Lakers 3rd-4th grade	Knicks 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	
Sat 2/26	2:00 PM 07867	Bulls 3rd-4th grade	Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym	

Week 7 (March 5) – Location and Time TBA
Founders Center Gym is not available. The Frankfort Park District is waiting on approval from the schools for facility usage.

Week 8

Sat 3/12	12:00 PM 07871	Lakers 3rd-4th grade	Bulls 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym
Sat 3/12	1:00 PM 07872	Spurs 3rd-4th grade	Cavaliers 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym
Sat 3/12	2:00 PM 07873	Bucks 3rd-4th grade	Knicks 3rd-4th grade	Founders Gym